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DIPENDRA  ALE MAGARERN189723A 28-02-071-442

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20256641880 M1

SAJAL  SHRESTHAERN747174A 30-01-72-03801

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20257090194 M2

MUKESH  RAYERN922390A 323072-107

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/20257217007 M3

SURAJ  CHAUDHARYERN1133611A 06-01-71-06949

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/20257378963 M4

Dipendra Kumar
Kushwaha

ERN1187361A 33-01-72-03101

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20257419580 M5

KISHOR  GYAWALIERN1207849A 41-01-74-01924

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20257435290 M6

Tikaman  G MERN1268073A 54-01-74-03446

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20257482007 M7
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KHADKA BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN1343475A 223013/10

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20257540997 M8

Rojina  LamaERN1852278A 21-01-74-01008

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/20257915124 F9

Ning Mar LamaERN1912859A 21-01-76-03981

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/20257960051 M10

CHANDRA MANI
CHHETRI

ERN1921670A 40-01-72-02319

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20257966655 M11

Binod  BishwakarmaERN2208501A 05-02-78-00504

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/20258187986 M12

Rohit Das TatwaERN2247073A 34-01-76-09645

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20258216654 M13

Shusil Raj ShahiERN2268256A 591017-142

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/20258232756 M14

Rubee  MaharjanERN2980253A 273058/1605

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/20258773793 F15

Rodan  DimdungERN3034733A 28-01-064-02132

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20258816796 M16

Rupesh  PathakERN3061267A 33-07-78-00713

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20258836398 M17
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namaraj  shresthaERN3121525A 25-01-74-08182

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/20258880737 M18

Susmita  TamangERN5404107A 30-01-75-05672

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/20258917584 F19

Nirpa Bahadur ShahERN3218857A 30167

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20258990677 M20

Dipak Raj ChaudharyERN3303451A 16-01-79-05101

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259055243 M21

Dewa Sagar RaiERN3327531A 09-01-77-00669

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259073510 M22

Raj Kumar YadavERN3356482A 32-01-78-01441

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259094858 M23

shambhavi  satyalERN3401378A 27-01-76-10381

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/20259127444 F24

Aakash  BudhaERN3443387A 76-01-78-00647

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/20259157821 M25

Prakash Babu AdhikariERN3552108A 75039

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259235785 M26

Biplav  YadavERN3732806A 18-01-76-07015

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259362288 M27
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Manish  PaudelERN3870478A 27-02-72-00240

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259459046 M28

Ashish  SunarERN3891999A 50-01-79-03812

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259474061 M29

Samir  KauchaERN3920717A 50-15-75-00103

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259494092 M30

Khem Bikram ShresthaERN3987411A 53-01-76-04389

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259541174 M31

Thodim Limbu MadenERN4062309A 04-01-79-15868

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/20259593683 M32

Shiv Kumar MahatoERN4067436A 15-01-71-02598

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/20259597795 M33

SUSHMITA  GAUTAMERN4094983A 27-01-78-02161

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259616609 F34

RUPAK RAJ SHARMAERN4122769A 15-01-80-05563

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259635397 M35

DEVENDRA BAHADUR
MALLA

ERN4192172A 75-01-78-06160

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259680502 M36

Shekh Feraj AhmadERN4193292A 32-30-46-33

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/20259681420 M37
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SONY KUMARI RAILAERN4203363A 331069/24701

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/20259688043 F38

Tek Raj AwasthiERN4279757A 75-01-77-04811

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259738016 M39

AMLESH KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

ERN4292435A 32-01-78-10090

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259746069 M40

GHANSHYAM
CHAUDHARI

ERN4379822A 522038/1947

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259801219 M41

SITA KUMARI JOSHI
SINJALI

ERN4409860A 143043/1504

7.00 AM

B FAIL15/12/20259820184 F42

BISHAL  BISHWOKARMAERN4428788A 22-02-75-00688

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259831989 M43

UJWAL  SHRESTHAERN4462383A 10-01-77-01682

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259853830 M44

NAW SAMIR  SAHERN4517726A 18-02-80-01250

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/20259892853 M45

RACHIT  KCERN4530830A 27-01-81-00598

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259901672 M46

RAJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN4564950A 82815

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/20259924336 M47
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AMBIKA  NAGARKOTIERN4568804A 28-01-75-01322

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/20259926508 F48

RIYA  AYERERN4569202A 75-01-79-06436

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/20259926888 F49

SURESH  SHRESTHAERN4583732A 28-01-069-04607

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259936201 M50

AMIT KUMAR YADAVERN4611421A 15-01-79-05041

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259954143 M51

SAROJ  BHLONERN4619546A 31-01-77-02760

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259959523 M52

ENIGMA  GIRIERN4658995A 27-01-80-10144

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/20259984705 F53

SUNIL RAY AMATERN4666462A 16-01-79-10205

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259989663 M54

SAMIR  GAUTAMERN4667724A 67-06-80-06397

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/20259990388 M55

BIJAY  MAGARERN4718161A 21-01-74-01118

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510023418 M56

BHARAT  BHANDARIERN4718490A 70-01-78-01115

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510023643 M57
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AMIT KUMAR MISHRAERN4770207A 19-01-80-00641

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510057924 M58

LEKH BAHADUR ALE
MAGAR

ERN4789892A 3642728

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510071240 M59

DIBASH  THAPA MAGARERN4811446A 45-01-80-03489

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510085670 M60

PADAM BAHADUR SAUDERN4820925A 67-06-78-03105

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510092158 M61

MINA  CHAMEERN4849445A 67391

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/202510110842 F62

DORJE  DUNGERN4879048A 90342950

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510129932 M63

PRABIN  TAMANGERN4952888A 69-01-81-01236

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510177262 M64

LAXMI  LAMAERN4990678A 30123386

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510201381 F65

MANA  SAUDERN5048162A 69-01-80-02627

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510237938 M66

RAJSHREE
BAJRACHARYA

ERN5089240A 27-01-79-05807

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510263991 F67
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NIRMALA  LAMICHHANEERN5121918A 511041/582

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510284743 F68

RAHUL  BKERN5123149A 67-01-81-01762

7.00 AM

B FAIL15/12/202510285567 M69

ARUN  CHAUDHARYERN5127098A 67-06-82-00112

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510288152 M70

DHIRAJ KUMAR THAKURERN5135173A 32-01-76-03389

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510293410 M71

ANSHUN  GURUNGERN5145078A 75-02-78-01274

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510299930 M72

CHITRA BAHADUR
SHRESTHA

ERN5153607A 30-01-75-01247

7.00 AM

B FAIL15/12/202510305442 M73

AAYUSH  NEPALIERN5156066A 21-01-81-00398

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510307056 M74

SUVAM  KARKIERN5165766A 27-01-81-06399

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510313454 M75

JENSON  MAHARJANERN5166336A 28-01-81-05119

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510313854 M76

SANDEEP  THAPAERN5173201A 40-01-81-05298

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510318372 M77
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AATISH  YADAVERN5178111A 18-01-82-01800

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510321595 M78

AMRIT  LAMAERN5186775A 34-01-73-10666

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510327663 M79

KARMA  THINGERN5196633A 31-01-81-07642

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510334270 M80

RANJU KUMARI SHAHERN5226672A 18-01-74-02523

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510353816 F81

GANESH KUMAR DAMAIERN5234825A 2677

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/202510359048 M82

RUBI  CHAUDHARYERN5235582A 52-06-78-01269

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510359567 F83

RAJAN  SHARMAERN5249700A 27-01-82-01595

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510368885 M84

KASMIK  DAHALERN5256466A 20-01-80-06066

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510373223 M85

SMEETA  SHRESTHAERN5301571A 81773

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510402359 F86

SAJANA  SAIERN5302922A 28-01-067-04336

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/202510403233 F87
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HARI BAHADUR THAPAERN5305144A 136345

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510404625 M88

SHER BAHADUR THAPA
MAGAR

ERN5324299A 22-01-79-00472

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510416687 M89

ASMA  ALEERN5329543A 27-01-80-12208

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510420046 F90

JEEBAN  TAMANGERN5332593A 25-02-76-00650

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510422032 M91

SAJINA  CHAUDHARYERN5337337A 32-02-81-00750

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510424950 F92

NAMAN  JHAERN5342361A 32-01-82-05073

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510428244 M93

SANTOSH  TAMANGERN5351549A 21-01-79-00604

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510434179 M94

SUSHIL BAHADUR
THAKULLA

ERN5355419A 69-01-75-01615

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510436712 M95

DHIREN THAPA MAGARERN5355731A 183071/946

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510436917 M96

POOJA   MEHTAERN5385922A 06-01-72-09979

7.00 AM

B FAIL15/12/202510456206 F97
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DEEPA  SUBEDIERN5386798A 37-02-74-09978

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510456808 F98

Anna Elizabeth RoorERN5394842A NY99JH742

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510462261 F99

SANU KAJI PODEERN5402514A 13698

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510467097 M100

SHRIVALLI  PANTERN5402572A 27-01-81-02646

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510467129 F101

MUKESH PANDIT
KUMAR

ERN5402595A 34-01-77-09194

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510467143 M102

BABU LAL TITUNGERN5402617A 57/03/8070

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467155 M103

SUGAM  SHRESTHAERN5402651A 26-01-80-05045

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510467180 M104

GORE  CHANDERN5402665A 9317

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467188 M105

ISHAN  HUMAGAINERN5402694A 27-06-81-00452

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467206 M106

DHIRAJ  BISTAERN5402700A 67-02-80-05655

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467208 M107
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Signature :

Page 11 of 42



Written Exam Result 15-Dec-2025 To 15-Dec-2025

Date: 15/12/2025 3.34 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name EKANTAKUNA LALITPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

SANDESH  PAUDELERN5402711A 50-01-82-01024

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467213 M108

URGEN LAMA YONJANERN5402731A 24-01-78-06768

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510467226 M109

PUSTAM  MAGARERN5402741A 21-01-79-04031

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467236 M110

SANTOSH  SHRESTHAERN5402762A 25-01-75-06482

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510467252 M111

SUVAM  MAHARJANERN5402764A 28-01-82-00518

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467254 M112

SATENDRA  KUSHWAHAERN5402789A 33-01-76-07497

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467272 M113

SUPRIL  DANGOLERN5402800A 28-01-80-04712

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467281 M114

OMBHOLA MAN BOGATIERN5402815A 61-01-74-02259

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467290 M115

SULOCHANA  DAHALERN5402833A 28-01-77-03253

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467303 F116

KAMALA  TAMANGERN5402841A 28-01-068-00842

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467309 F117
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FULMAYA  LAMAERN5402878A 24990

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467339 F118

SUJATA  ARYALERN5402892A 27-01-75-05210

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467345 M119

ROSY  SHRESTHAERN5402916A 34-01-72-01843

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467362 F120

JANUKA  TAMANGERN5402936A 261/62660

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467372 F121

PRITI  DHAMIERN5402939A 72-01-78-00705

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510467374 F122

SHEETAL  BASTOLAERN5402972A 28-01-82-02417

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467392 F123

SIWANI  NAGARKOTIERN5402977A 28-01-78-00224

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467396 F124

AAGYA SHREE MALLAERN5402984A 66-01-80-10089

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467402 F125

GANESH  KAWARERN5402995A 55-01-82-00975

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467411 M126

DHURBA  GURUNGERN5403013A 44441043/483

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467425 M127
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SARITA  KUNWARERN5403021A 71-01-76-00853

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510467429 F128

RAJU  LAMAERN5403025A 31-01-70-02656

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467431 M129

SOSTHANI  KARKIERN5403061A 1338

7.00 AM

B FAIL15/12/202510467453 F130

SANJAY  TAMANGERN5403062A 22-01-73-03382

7.00 AM

B FAIL15/12/202510467454 M131

NILAM  TAMANGERN5403098A 28-01-80-03038

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467477 F132

HIRALAL  OLIERN5403102A 55-01-77-03705

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467480 M133

ROJINA  MAHARJANERN5403105A 28-01-065-00563

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467482 F134

HIRA  SUNARERN5403126A 62-10-11-1681

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467495 F135

SIDDHARTHA
MAHARJAN

ERN5403132A 27-01-82-05404

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467500 M136

GANGA MAYA
SUNUWAR

ERN5403141A 211006/21280

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510467506 F137
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SHARADA KUMARI
JOSHI

ERN5403155A 14-02-78-00052

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510467511 F138

MD IRPHAN RAINERN5403169A 15-01-80-11725

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467521 M139

SUJAN  SHAHIERN5403187A 61-01-79-02357

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467534 M140

KHUSHI  LAMAERN5403205A 21-01-82-00901

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467544 F141

RAJIV  CHAUDHARYERN5403209A 52-01-78-02958

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/202510467547 M142

MEGAN  KANAUJE
MAGAR

ERN5403227A 39-01-78-03729

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467557 M143

RIJAN  NAGARKOTIERN5403233A 28-01-82-00425

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510467561 M144

ANITA  NEUPANEERN5403241A 29-01-69-05197

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510467566 F145

MD NIYAJ ANSARIERN5403256A 18-01-78-10641

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467575 M146

SHEKHAR  RAIERN5403261A 13-01-82-01386

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467580 M147
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RITESH KUMAR SINGHERN5403277A 18-01-79-04609

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467590 M148

SHUBHA  AMATYAERN5403290A 05-01-78-01069

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467601 F149

ALOK KUMAR  THAKURERN5403295A 32-02-82-01343

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510467606 M150

MARTHA  SUNUWARERN5403310A 21-01-81-02174

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/202510467617 F151

SABIN KUMAR SHAHERN5403321A 16-01-74-06459

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467623 M152

ANUSHA  RAJBHANDARIERN5403334A 28-01-76-01850

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467629 F153

SANYUKTA SHERCHAN
GURUNG

ERN5403368A 271060/42398

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467651 F154

DEVI  THAPAERN5403375A 22-01-71-01935

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467655 F155

DIL BAHADUR  CHHETRIERN5403427A 6336

7.00 AM

K ABSENT15/12/202510467693 M156

BINOD  TAMANGERN5403439A 45-01-71-00255

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467703 M157
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BEG BAHADUR
CHHETRI

ERN5403446A 872

7.00 AM

A ABSENT15/12/202510467706 M158

BHOLA PRASAD
KUSHWAHA

ERN5403476A 32-01-80-01969

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467718 M159

DEBI PRASAD BASTOLAERN5403480A 4675/543

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467722 M160

DARPAN  PAIJAERN5403503A 49-01-78-02439

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510467739 M161

SABIT  BKERN5403513A 39-01-81-12198

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467744 M162

GIRWANI  TAMANGERN5403519A 27-01-80-08919

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510467748 F163

YUBARAJ  THAPA
MAGAR

ERN5403537A 122016/104

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467760 M164

SUDHA BABA  SUBEDIERN5403545A 37088

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467765 F165

SUMAN  BHATTAERN5403555A 44-01-80-07723

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510467772 M166

BHU MAYA MAGARERN5403579A 191089/210

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/202510467788 F167
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CHANDRA  BUDHA
MAGAR

ERN5403583A 76-01-75-01626

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467791 F168

NARENDRA KUMAR
RAWAT

ERN5403600A 10.12-9739

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467802 M169

KRITIKA  SANJELERN5403621A 28-01-79-04550

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467817 F170

SHOVA  KAFLEERN5403629A 18-05-77-00161

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467821 F171

SOEL  KARKIERN5403632A 31-01-73-11538

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467824 M172

MD YASMIR ANSARIERN5403657A 33-01-80-12912

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467838 M173

AMRIT  PANDEYERN5403665A 36-01-76-01245

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467843 M174

SAMIR  CHAUDHARYERN5403671A 67-02-77-07715

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467847 M175

AMAN  GHALANERN5403692A 18-05-82-00293

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467861 M176

DIBYA  POUDELERN5403698A 05-02-76-00690

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467865 F177
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KAMALA  CHAISIRERN5403701A 671020/1213

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467867 F178

JALU  LIMBUERN5403711A 08-01-78-01863

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467875 F179

SANDIP  ROKAYAERN5403735A 75-02-81-00587

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467894 M180

UDESHIKA  KHAWASERN5403744A 28-01-80-01020

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467901 F181

SANDEEP  TIMALSINAERN5403779A 33-02-76-01029

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467925 M182

PAWIN  ALEERN5403797A 81956

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467933 M183

NAWARAJ  KARKIERN5403809A 26056

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467944 M184

SUBASH  BUDHATHOKIERN5403828A 13-01-82-00879

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510467954 M185

PRASHAMSHA
RAJGHATANI

ERN5403839A 26-01-76-03743

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510467961 F186

ROBIN  KCERN5403843A 41-01-81-05603

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467965 M187
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AAYUSH  CHAUDHARYERN5403870A 06-01-79-07952

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510467981 M188

BISHWAS THAPA
MAGAR

ERN5403873A 35-02-80-00987

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510467983 M189

GANESH BAHADUR
KAMI

ERN5403894A 41-01-76-04070

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510467998 M190

SANJIB KUMAR THAKURERN5403913A 19-01-79-00016

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510468010 M191

PALDEN  TAMANGERN5403942A 21-01-77-02511

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/202510468028 M192

SUBARNARATNA
SHAKYA

ERN5403958A 85987

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468038 M193

AMRIT  GURUNGERN5403962A 44-01-78-03617

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/202510468041 M194

ANJAN  SUNUWARERN5403971A 13-02-79-00489

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510468047 M195

ARJUN  GURUNGERN5403984A 01-01-79-03682

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510468052 M196

LALIT  BASNETERN5403993A 67-02-82-05261

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468058 M197
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HARK SINGH
BHANDARI

ERN5404003A 73-01-76-02112

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468065 M198

BHUWAN  SHRESTHAERN5404009A 01-01-78-02314

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468070 M199

GAGAN  ROKAYAERN5404027A 59-02-81-00157

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468082 M200

ABISHEK  SHRESTHAERN5404028A 18-05-77-01237

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468083 M201

REBIKA  NEPALIERN5404056A 24-01-80-03271

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468098 F202

ANKIT  BHANDARIERN5404110A 27-01-81-11405

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510468131 M203

SUMITRA  KARKI
BHANDARI

ERN5404113A 28-01-74-00487

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468133 F204

ASHISH  BISHWAKARMAERN5404115A 67-02-76-02897

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468134 M205

SHREYA  MALLAERN5404148A 27-01-81-00555

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468154 F206

SACHIN  NEPALIERN5404154A 69-01-82-04284

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468157 M207
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ROHIT RAJ KAMIERN5404168A 55-01-70-02414

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510468168 M208

SUPRINA  SHRESTHAERN5404174A 01-067-03558

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468173 F209

ABHINAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5404192A 33-07-77-01072

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468184 M210

SUJAN  SHARMAERN5404199A 50-01-78-03569

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510468190 M211

RASHBIN  WAIBAERN5404219A 31-01-81-02841

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510468201 M212

NARENDRA  BKERN5404222A 70-01-75-00631

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510468202 M213

SUJAN  LAMAERN5404242A 30-01-71-00876

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468214 M214

DIWASH  KATHAYATERN5404264A 31-01-81-02225

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468230 M215

CHANDRA  PARIYARERN5404265A 12-01-82-01947

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468231 M216

MAN BAHADUR RAIERN5404286A 51989

7.00 AM

I3 PASS15/12/202510468248 M217
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SAGAR KUMAR RAIERN5404295A 418

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510468254 M218

YAM BAHADUR KHADKAERN5404299A 17-01-82-09124

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468258 M219

DIPENDRA KUMAR
YADAV

ERN5404387A 151082/43/2616

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468307 M220

Niharika  LamaERN5404404A RLA1172568

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468320 F221

RAJAN  BISUNKEERN5404435A 21-01-82-03930

7.00 AM

B FAIL15/12/202510468339 M222

JITENDRA  BOHARAERN5404474A 68-01-81-03402

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510468363 M223

OPENDRA KUMAR
MAHATO

ERN5404491A 15-01-74-10215

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468379 M224

PREM KUMAR NEPALIERN5404496A 50-01-72-03830

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510468382 M225

ARYAN  MAHARJANERN5404521A 28-01-81-00533

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510468397 M226

DIL BAHADUR  TAMANGERN5404529A 21211007/18485

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510468405 M227
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SAURAV  PRADHANERN5404560A 28-01-81-03888

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468429 M228

SUBASH  RAIERN5404571A 09-01-76-03289

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468436 M229

UMESH  THAPAERN5404591A 12-02-78-02072

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468453 M230

ABISEKH  PANDEYERN5404609A 27-01-79-03032

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468466 M231

DUDH KUMAR WAIBAERN5404613A 20-01-70-00076

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510468469 M232

NISCHIT  JUGJALIERN5404627A 49-01-79-02433

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468477 M233

MAN BAHADUR SAUDERN5404636A 61-01-72-01707

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510468485 M234

RAJESH LAMICHHANE
MAGAR

ERN5404660A 19-06-74-01675

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468498 M235

SUSHMITA  SHRESTHAERN5404665A 64-01-75-02922

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468501 F236

KAMAL  TAMANGERN5404669A 67-01-78-08433

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468505 M237

Verified By :

Signature :

Page 24 of 42



Written Exam Result 15-Dec-2025 To 15-Dec-2025

Date: 15/12/2025 3.34 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name EKANTAKUNA LALITPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

MOLI  GURUNGERN5404691A 45-01-80-04162

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468518 F238

DIPSHAN  RAIERN5404721A 07-01-77-01037

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468538 M239

MISAM  JABEGUERN5404723A 04-01-80-19318

7.00 AM

B FAIL15/12/202510468540 F240

KARISMA  PAWEERN5404749A 352008/1079

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468559 F241

ASHISH  RAIERN5404755A 122014/952

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468562 M242

RABIN  RAIERN5404763A 20-01-79-09652

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468567 M243

NIRMALA  KUMALERN5404770A 362028-2236

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468572 F244

HASAN  LIMBUERN5404788A 01-01-72-02511

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468584 M245

SIMON KANWAR JOGIERN5404814A 37-01-75-00974

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510468604 M246

PANKAJ KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

ERN5404819A 19-01-81-01938

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468608 M247
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RAMANAND
CHAUDHARY

ERN5404840A 16-01-77-00649

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510468621 M248

DINESH  HEMBYAERN5404859A 023006/115

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468635 M249

BUDDHA BIR LIMBUERN5404866A 04-01-72-10143

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468638 M250

SANKAR BAHADUR
MAHARA

ERN5404877A 74-02-78-00213

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468645 M251

NITISH KUMAR RAMERN5404890A 33-01-81-04412

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510468655 M252

SUSHAN  SHAKYAERN5404923A 28-01-82-03112

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510468675 M253

SAUMYA NARAYAN
MAHATO

ERN5404925A 17-01-79-18815

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468677 M254

MANISH  NAPITERN5404954A 28-01-80-03851

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468695 M255

BAL BAHADUR
THAGUNNA

ERN5404995A 72-1-014-65447

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468724 M256

AARON  NEUPANEERN5404996A 35-01-81-03372

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468726 M257
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PEMBA  SHERPAERN5404999A 10-02-75-01014

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468728 M258

NIKESH  KATUWALERN5405048A 14-01-82-00278

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510468762 M259

SATENDRA KUMAR
THAKUR

ERN5405049A 19-06-79-01091

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468763 M260

SUBHASH KUMAR
YADAV

ERN5405078A 15-01-77-01747

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510468784 M261

DIPESH  POUDELERN5405103A 52-06-79-00807

7.00 AM

B FAIL15/12/202510468807 M262

RAJU  MAHARJANERN5405137A 283011/391

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510468830 M263

SUMAN  KHADKAERN5405168A 211027/16126

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510468854 M264

DIPSON  SUNCHHURIERN5405228A 03-01-80-01105

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468892 M265

GANGA  PANDAYERN5405237A 411001-75895

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468899 F266

LAXMI  KANDEL
GAUTAM

ERN5405266A 1040/73955

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468920 F267
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DIPAK  BUDHAERN5405271A 60-01-77-00389

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468922 M268

SILVIYA  MARAHATTAERN5405299A 27-01-79-08369

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468943 F269

BOMKALA  BOMPALERN5405330A 53-03-72-01666

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510468964 F270

BISHNU KUMARI
SHRISH

ERN5405357A 37-02-70-05861

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510468982 F271

HIKMAT  BISTAERN5405381A 69-01-79-04265

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510468998 M272

YUVRAJ  SAHERN5405386A 18-01-80-01055

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469003 M273

CHADANI  DHAMIERN5405393A 75-02-81-01883

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469006 F274

NIK KUMAR DASERN5405405A 17-01-82-09802

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469013 M275

BISHANTA  BHATTARAIERN5405423A 10-02-75-00307

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510469028 M276

NISCHAL  BAL TAMANGERN5405425A 62107-211047

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469029 M277
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KUMAR  KARKIERN5405431A 22-01-82-01884

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469033 M278

KUBER  SHARKIERN5405440A 71-01-75-02182

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469037 M279

CHIRAN PRASAD
REGMI

ERN5405454A 63-01-73-00471

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469048 M280

ABHAY KUMAR MANDALERN5405457A 17-01-76-01967

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469049 M281

SUHESH SARMA
SAPKOTA

ERN5405480A 37-02-74-00900

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/202510469063 M282

SHIVAM KUMAR JHAERN5405491A 15-01-82-03277

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469070 M283

BIKAL  SHRESTHAERN5405506A 66-01-69-05827

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469085 M284

KARAN  PANDITERN5405537A 06-01-81-01859

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469104 M285

PUJAN  YEKTENERN5405583A 02-01-78-01901

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469135 M286

SANTOSH  GURUNGERN5405591A 13-01-74-00073

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469141 M287
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RABIN  KARNAERN5405599A 17-01-79-03253

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469146 M288

HIMAL  CHANDERN5405613A 73-01-80-02390

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510469157 M289

PREM BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN5405638A 25-01-72-04734

7.00 AM

J1 PASS15/12/202510469172 M290

DIPAN  SILWALERN5405640A 26-01-77-06400

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469173 M291

MANJAN  SHAHIERN5405650A 58-02-79-00037

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469181 M292

SIJAN  CHHETRIERN5405673A 2073/43323

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510469198 M293

PINTU KUMAR SAH  TELIERN5405675A 34-01-73-03020

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469200 M294

BIREMDRA  SHAHIERN5405696A 603010-148

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/202510469216 M295

SANTOSH  KANDELERN5405731A 36-02-75-03040

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510469245 M296

ROHIT  REGMIERN5405791A 67-02-81-05999

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469285 M297
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PRAKASH  DANGIERN5405795A 62-01-82-01469

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469288 M298

SUMAN  KOIRALAERN5405802A 26-01-76-01338

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469291 M299

ROSHAN  RAIERN5405816A 12-01-81-02622

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510469300 M300

SUSHIL  LAMA WAIBAERN5405824A 31-01-81-02135

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510469306 M301

KUNAL  KHATRIERN5405837A 64-01-78-09297

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469315 M302

RABIN  DHUNGANAERN5405864A 04-06-77-00033

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469332 M303

SAROJ  KHATRIERN5405880A 40-01-79-03794

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469343 M304

USHAL THAPA MAGARERN5405926A 44-01-80-01690

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469363 M305

BISES  BHATERN5405929A 40-01-82-03887

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510469366 M306

PRERNA  JHAERN5405935A 28-01-79-06078

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510469370 F307
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ABHISHEK  SAHERN5405942A 16-06-77-00140

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469374 M308

RAJ  MANDALERN5405954A 27-01-78-04747

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510469381 M309

AAYUSH  SAHERN5405961A 18-01-82-01095

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469386 M310

SARUS  MAHARJANERN5405977A 27-01-82-08422

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469399 M311

SMIT  SHRESTHAERN5405985A 26-01-82-01710

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469404 M312

MAN BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5405986A 45-01-71-04089

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469405 M313

ASMIT  KARKIERN5406025A 22-01–79-02171

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469433 M314

RAJAN KUMAR SAHERN5406031A 32-02-78-05882

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510469436 M315

RUPESH KUMAR SAHERN5406035A 32-01-76-09885

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469439 M316

GAGAN BABU BASTOLAERN5406048A 11-01-78-00981

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469449 M317
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SAJAN  BHANDARIERN5406067A 60-01-79-01570

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469463 M318

SHAMBHU PRASAD SAHERN5406077A 386

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469473 M319

DIPAK PRASAD
SHARMA GHIMIRE

ERN5406079A 68419

7.00 AM

B FAIL15/12/202510469475 M320

MUNA  SAHERN5406106A 32-02-69-01890

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510469495 M321

ANJU  KHADKAERN5406110A 61262/9141

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/202510469499 F322

GA BAHADUR  THAPAERN5406128A 671/1046

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510469513 M323

RISHAB  GHIMIREERN5406137A 03-01-77-00802

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510469520 M324

AARYAN  KCERN5406168A 27-01-79-07428

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469543 M325

PAWAN  BHUJELERN5406171A 44-01-82-00985

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469546 M326

NISHAN  SHRESTHAERN5406172A 21-01-82-03847

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510469548 M327
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ANGEELA  NEPALERN5406198A 30-01-82-01385

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510469570 F328

SURENDRA  LAMAERN5406208A 30-01-79-07915

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469578 M329

DIPENDRA GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN5406242A 54-02-79-01332

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469599 M330

ABHISHEK  YADAVERN5406261A 15-02-76-02569

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469615 M331

NIRAJ KUMAR  YADAVERN5406277A 15-01-82-03328

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469625 M332

ASHIM  SHRETHAERN5406303A 21-01-78-01724

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510469643 M333

BISHNU  BHATTERN5406320A 74-02-79-00698

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469652 M334

PRADIP KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5406355A 67-02-74-00829

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469674 M335

NRIPESH  SHRESTHAERN5406364A 301088/169463

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469681 M336

DILIP  KARKIERN5406387A 74-02-75-04197

7.00 AM

A ABSENT15/12/202510469696 M337
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OM BAHADUR B KERN5406389A 47489

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510469697 M338

HARI PRASAD GHIMIREERN5406422A 28-01-065-00928

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510469722 M339

SUMOD KUMAR LAMAERN5406431A 97821

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469728 M340

USHA  RAIERN5406443A 397/8024

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510469738 F341

BIJAYA  BOHARAERN5406463A 74-02-78-00422

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469752 M342

PARAS  PANERUERN5406471A 67-06-78-00070

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469757 M343

UTSAV  KARKIERN5406484A 19-06-82-00322

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469764 M344

MUVIKA  LIMBUERN5406492A 14-02-80-02498

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469771 F345

MANIRAJ  SUBBAERN5406512A 1172

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469783 M346

LAXMI  SUNUWARERN5406526A 28-01-070-00460

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510469789 F347
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RAM PRASAD JAISIERN5406537A 65-06-79-01236

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469797 M348

DIPESH  PUJARAERN5406563A 67-01-80-04951

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469818 M349

BIKRAM  BKERN5406576A 67-02-76-01347

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510469824 M350

JOHAN  TAMANGERN5406588A 26-01-80-10437

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/202510469831 M351

AMAN  KOIRALA B.K.ERN5406613A 12-02-80-01083

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510469846 M352

AAKRITI  BUDHA MAGARERN5407143A 76-01-82-00556

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/202510470237 F353

AAHANA  KHADKAERN5407179A 52-01-81-04786

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/202510470253 F354

BARSHA  KHADKAERN5407185A 28-01-81-01685

7.00 AM

K FAIL15/12/202510470257 F355

SAROJ  TIMALSINAERN5407203A 250369/28

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470266 M356

CHANDAN KUMAR
SINGH

ERN5407216A 19-01-82-09266

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470275 M357
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GANGA LAL SHRESTHAERN5407224A 20-01-79-07012

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470280 M358

SURAJ  HIMDONGERN5407228A 18-05-78-00403

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470283 M359

AAYUSH
BISHWAKARMA

ERN5407241A 69-01-78-04278

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470293 M360

RAUNAK RAJ ADHIKARIERN5407252A 19-01-81-01960

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470303 M361

KAPIL DEV BAJGAINERN5407255A 28-02-82-06736

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470304 M362

SUDIKSHA  KARKIERN5407277A 21-01-80-00155

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510470317 F363

RAM KUMAR KHADKAERN5407285A 14-01-75-04042

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510470322 M364

DEVI KUMARI KHADKAERN5407289A 32-02-76-01782

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510470323 F365

SUDIP  BKERN5407314A 21-01-81-05796

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510470339 M366

APEKSHYA  RAJBAHAKERN5407317A 27-01-82-04976

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510470342 F367
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SUBASH  BKERN5407331A 21-01-78-06078

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470354 M368

SURENDRA  RAWATERN5407339A 70-01-82-02594

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470360 M369

PRACHI  MAHARJANERN5407351A 28-01-82-02315

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470369 F370

DIPESH  THAPAERN5407354A 64-02-81-00065

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470372 M371

UNISH  BAYALKOTIERN5407373A 35-01-82-04477

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510470380 M372

SIMRAN  PHUYALERN5407376A 29-01-80-00592

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510470382 F373

RAJESH  PARIYARERN5407388A 22-01-79-04139

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510470389 M374

LIL BAHADUR THAPAERN5407391A 5087/647

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510470392 M375

LEKH BAHADUR
BASNET

ERN5407403A 22-01-80-00776

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510470403 M376

SHRIYAMSHU  GAUTAMERN5407412A 35-01-82-07087

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470407 M377
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PARAS BAHADUR
POUDEL

ERN5407415A 05-03-73-04939

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470412 M378

SHISHIR  TAMANGERN5407438A 25-01-72-03666

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510470428 M379

PRASHANT KUMAR
ADHIKARI

ERN5407439A 19-01-80-05261

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470429 M380

HEMCHANDRA  PUNERN5407452A 49-01-81-04039

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470439 M381

BHIM KUMARI POKHRELERN5407466A 62101/6981

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510470451 F382

RAMESH  GALANERN5407467A 231014/356

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510470452 M383

KAMANA YONJAN LAMAERN5407478A 28-01-066-02519

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510470459 F384

SANDIP  GHIMIREERN5407484A 28-02-82-06672

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470463 M385

ROHIT KUMAR SAHERN5407487A 19-02-78-01491

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470466 M386

SAKSHAM
RAJKARNIKAR

ERN5407500A 27-01-79-10610

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470475 M387
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ARJUN  KARKIERN5407511A 63-02-78-02919

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470486 M388

HARI   PUN MAGARERN5407527A 55-02-81-00347

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470496 M389

KSHEING NORBU LAMAERN5407542A 23-01-82-00170

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470507 M390

SAFAL  SILWALERN5407543A 35-01-81-01369

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470508 M391

INDRA  DHIMALERN5407568A 04-02-73-03315

7.00 AM

B PASS15/12/202510470527 M392

AAYUSH  YADAVERN5407577A 16-06-77-01160

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470533 M393

AJBIR  KARKIERN5407610A 31-01-82-05289

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470556 M394

Luminita  MafteiERN5407625A 056314018

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510470566 F395

PRAMOD KUMAR SAHERN5407632A 16-01-81-08015

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470571 M396

SULAV  CHAUDHARYERN5407638A 07-01-80-00225

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510470575 M397
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REMO RAJ KUSHWAHAERN5407641A 15-01-82-01856

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470578 M398

MILAN  SYANGTANERN5407660A 31-01-81-02910

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470593 M399

RAJ  BALAMIERN5407699A 27-06-80-00390

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470626 M400

ARJUN  CHAUDHARYERN5407701A 32-02-82-02856

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510470628 M401

JAYA RAM KHATRIERN5407714A 22-01-72-03447

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470638 M402

ANIMESH  RAIERN5407729A 07-01-82-01797

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470651 M403

CHAKRA SINGH BISTERN5407780A 73-13-75-00019

7.00 AM

A FAIL15/12/202510470690 M404

JANAK BAHADUR
SINGH

ERN5407833A 621016/1140

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470731 M405

NISHAM  KHARELERN5407840A 05-01-82-00773

7.00 AM

A PASS15/12/202510470737 M406

SABINA  ADHIKARIERN5407887A 273058/69

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510470774 F407
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AAGYA  PANDEYERN5407921A 28-01-81-01104

7.00 AM

K PASS15/12/202510470798 F408
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